

مستلزمات نييذة CIP

رقم المناقصة 98/2023/53R

١-شركة القنوان

CODE	المادة	وحدة القياس	المجموع الكلي	Unite Price	Total
DIS-DE00-048	Corrugated Drainge sheetings 25 cm sterile	PCS	35331	\$20	\$706,620
DIS-DE00-049	Corrugated Drainge sheetings 40 cm sterile	PCS	37872	\$20	\$757,440
المجموع فقط : مليون وأربعمائة و اربعة وستون ألف وستون دولار لا غير					\$1,464,060



٢٠١٩/١١/٢٥

Item No.	Item	Size	Origen	Brand	QTY	Per Unit Price	Total Unit Price
1	Corrugated Drainage sheeting's	25 cm sterile	India	SURU INTERNATIONAL	35331	\$ 0.40	\$ 14,132.4
2	Corrugated Drainage sheeting's	40 cm sterile	India	SURU INTERNATIONAL	37872	\$ 0.44	\$ 16,663,68
4	Total Price In USD	\$ 30,796					
Dollars only (thirty thousand seven hundreds ninety six) US dollars. CIP KIMADIA Warehouses in Baghdad							
Includes free samples (100pcs from each model)							

تسويق الأدوية والمستلزمات
لجنة استلام وزارة الصحة العامة